DVS - Dynamic Vacuum
Simple Solutions
For Practitioners
Advantages
Dynamic
The DVS generates vacuum during walking and maintains this
elevated vacuum in both swing and stance phase. This sets it
apart from passive systems, such as valve, where a vacuum is

dummy set, 4X338 wrench, 4X314 spacer plate
Technical Data - DVS liner
Article no. (order example)
Reference no. = Size
6Y94 = M-F
The 6Y94 (-F) DVS liner with partial cover for improved sealing is
designed specifically for the Dynamic Vacuum System. A unique
design with TPE gel on the inside with mineral oil for good skin
conditioning, and Silicone layer on the outside for smooth
sealing and durability. There is also a flap of excess fabric that
can be reflected over the socket edge to help protect the sleeve.
The geometry is thicker anterior and thinner posterior for
protection on boney areas and ease of flexion behind the knee.
The liner establishes a direct connection to the vacuum pump
with a magnetic connection at the distal end which drives the
piston.
ProFlex sealing sleeve
We recommend using the ProFlex sealing sleeve for sealing the
vacuum system. The ProFlex sleeves are preflexed for easy
bending and have a patella relief for less pressure.The distal
end has strong taper design for good connection and seal on the
socket. The sleeves are available in 2 different proximal lengths
and also in 3 colors - black, silver and tan.
6Y94 Sizing chart
4 cm from distal end 30 cm from distal end
Min. Max. Min. Max.
S 6 in (15 cm) 8.5 in(22 cm) 8 in (20 cm) 10.5 in (27 cm)
M 7 in (18 cm) 10 in(26 cm) 9 in (22 cm) 14 in (36 cm)
MP 8 in (20 cm) 11 in (28 cm) 13 in (33 cm) 20 in (50 cm)
L 10 in (25 cm) 13 in (33 cm) 14 in (36 cm) 21.5 in (55 cm)
LP 11 in (28 cm) 15.5 in (40 cm) 15.5 in (40 cm) 23.5 in (60 cm)
XL 13 in (33 cm) 17.5 in (45 cm) 17 in (43 cm) 25.5 in (65 cm)
•  Measure the residual limb circumference 4 cm and 30 cm above the
distal end of the residual limb and select the liner size which